MWU Facts and Figures for 2019-2020
	
	Degree Program

	
	Osteopathic Medicine
	Pharmacy
	Dental Medicine
	Optometry


	Physician Assistant
	Physical Therapy


	Occupational Therapy
	Biomedical Sciences


	Speech-Language Pathology
	Clinical Psychology



	Degree offered:
	DO
	PharmD
	DMD
	OD
	MMS
	DPT


	OTD
	MBS
	MA
	MS


	PsyD



	Total # applicants:
	7,430
	583
	2,351
	652
	1,423
	623
	505
	192
	456
	334
	138

	Class Size:
	207

	108

	141

	61
	86
	55

	51

	25

	96

	40

	24


	Avg. overall GPA:
	3.58
	3.18
	3.34
	3.34
	3.73
	3.59
	3.40
	3.08
	3.24
	3.33
	3.42

	Avg. science GPA:
	3.65
	3.01
	3.17
	3.16
	3.76
	3.36
	NR
	2.76
	3.06
	3.33*
	NR

	Avg. test scores:
	507 
(MCAT)
	NR
	18 - 21
(DAT)
	302 AA
(OAT)
	66 %tile
(GRE)
	47 %tile

(GRE)
	NR
	NR
	NR
	28 %tile

(GRE)
	39 %tile

(GRE)

	In-state students:
	51%
	70%
	34%
	37%
	53%
	84%
	86%
	64%
	68%
	56%
	46%

	Out-state students:
	49%
	30%
	66%
	63%
	47%
	16%
	14%
	36%
	32%
	44%
	54%

	Males:
	45%
	33%
	35%
	27%
	19%
	47%
	6%
	28%
	43%
	0%
	29%

	Females:
	55%
	67%
	65%
	73%
	81%
	53%
	94%
	72%
	57%
	100%
	71%

	Avg. age:
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	23
	23

	Age range:
	19 – 54
	21 – 41
	21 – 41
	21 – 43

	20 – 31
	21 – 32
	21 – 28
	21 – 35
	23 – 43
	21 – 29
	21 – 28


  NR = Not Reported

  *= Major GPA

